—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

City Manager

Executive Office Assistant
Human Resources Manager
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Technician
Administrative Analyst |
Administrative Analyst |
Administrative Analyst |
Administrative Aide

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Clerical Aide |

City

Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena
Gardena

Gardena

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$454,980
$200,536
$130,041
$126,340
$90,305
$63,180
$62,853
$61,610
$57,309
$47,330
$15,030
$6,373
$5,252
$3,258
$1,034



