	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Gardena	City Manager	\$454,980
2.	City Manager		Gardena	City Manager	\$200,536
3.	Executive Office Assistant		Gardena	City Manager	\$130,041
4.	Human Resources Manager		Gardena	City Manager	\$126,340
5.	Human Resources Analyst		Gardena	City Manager	\$90,305
6.	Human Resources Technician		Gardena	City Manager	\$63,180
7.	Administrative Analyst I		Gardena	City Manager	\$62,853
8.	Administrative Analyst I		Gardena	City Manager	\$61,610
9.	Administrative Analyst I		Gardena	City Manager	\$57,309
10.	Administrative Aide		Gardena	City Manager	\$47,330
11.	Intern		Gardena	City Manager	\$15,030
12.	Intern		Gardena	City Manager	\$6,373
13.	Intern		Gardena	City Manager	\$5,252
14.	Intern		Gardena	City Manager	\$3,258
15.	Clerical Aide I		Gardena	City Manager	\$1,034